
Place Player Name School Score

1 Leslie LaCoste Mount Carmel A 86

2 Kevin Branley Brother Martin A 82

3 Alex Hebert Jesuit A 80

4 Peter Fuchs De La Salle A 78

4 Brandon Yrle Brother Martin A 78

6 Katherine Chan Dominican A 74

7 Kevin Wang Ben Franklin A 70

7 Michael Ballmann Brother Martin A 70

9 Brian Pellerin Brother Martin A 66

10 Colin Fulham Jesuit A 64

11 Jonathan Nguyen Jesuit A 62

11 Alexandra Howell Mount Carmel A 62

11 Chris Maheu Brother Martin A 62

14 Levon Leban Ben Franklin A 60

15 Madison Ashley Sacred Heart A 54

16 Kaitlin Chauvin Mount Carmel A 50

16 Marina Quave Ben Franklin A 50

18 Daniel Armstrong Ben Franklin A 46

19 Hans Bisgaard Jesuit 44

20 James Dodson De La Salle A 36

21 Meg Hochstedler Cabrini A 34

21 Karyn Russell De La Salle A 34

21 David Xu Ben Franklin A 34

21 Olivia Meisner Sacred Heart A 34

25 Brett Storms Brother Martin B 32

25 Caroline Reed Sacred Heart A 32

25 Amy Fok Sacred Heart A 32

28 Isabelle Schmit Sacred Heart A 30

29 Thea Dising Cabrini 28

30 Kelsey Kingsberry Mount Carmel A 26

31 Jennifer Kennedy Mount Carmel A 24

32 Jodi Mistretta Cabrini 22

32 Todd Mathieu Brother Martin B 22

34 Thuy Nguyen Cabrini A 20

34 Victoria Jones Cabrini A 20

34 Genevieve Mattei Dominican A 20

34 Jordan Holmer Jesuit A 20

38 Emily McWhorter Dominican A 18

39 Amber Domingue Cabrini A 14

40 Alexis Hepting Cabrini A 10

40 Chris Toups Jesuit A 10

42 Kaelen Delaune Dominican A 8
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Place Team Total

1 Brother Martin A 358

2 Ben Franklin A 260

3 Mount Carmel A 248

4 Jesuit A 236

5 Sacred Heart A 182

6 De La Salle A 148

7 Dominican A 120

8 Cabrini A 98

9 Cabrini / Jesuit 94

10 Brother Martin B 54
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Table School  ID Player Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Team 

11 Cabrini A S01 Alexis Hepting 4 6 10

12 Cabrini A S01 Meg Hochstedler 18 16 34

13 Cabrini A S01 Thuy Nguyen 18 2 20

14 Cabrini A S01 Victoria Jones 4 16 20

15 Cabrini A S01 Amber Domingue 4 10 14 98

4 Cabrini S02 Thea Dising 14 14 28

5 Cabrini S02 Jodi Mistretta 12 10 22

10 Jesuit S02 Hans Bisgaard 24 20 44

94

2 De La Salle A S03 James Dodson 18 18 36

4 De La Salle A S03 Karyn Russell 14 20 34

5 De La Salle A S03 Peter Fuchs 42 36 78

De La Salle A S03 Allie Alonzo (ABS)

De La Salle A S03 Bradley Sciacca (ABS) 148

6 Dominican A S04 Katherine Chan 32 42 74

7 Dominican A S04 Emily McWhorter 12 6 18

8 Dominican A S04 Genevieve Mattei 8 12 20

9 Dominican A S04 Kaelen Delaune 4 4 8

120

1 Jesuit A S05 Jordan Holmer 6 14 20

11 Jesuit A S05 Chris Toups 2 8 10

12 Jesuit A S05 Jonathan Nguyen 34 28 62

13 Jesuit A S05 Alex Hebert 50 30 80

14 Jesuit A S05 Colin Fulham 32 32 64 236

6 Mount Carmel A S06 Leslie LaCoste 36 50 86

7 Mount Carmel A S06 Kaitlin Chauvin 32 18 50

8 Mount Carmel A S06 Kelsey Kingsberry 14 12 26

9 Mount Carmel A S06 Alexandra Howell 34 28 62

10 Mount Carmel A S06 Jennifer Kennedy 16 8 24 248

6 Ben Franklin A S07 Marina Quave 22 28 50

7 Ben Franklin A S07 Kevin Wang 34 36 70

8 Ben Franklin A S07 David Xu 18 16 34

9 Ben Franklin A S07 Daniel Armstrong 20 26 46

10 Ben Franklin A S07 Levon Leban 30 30 60 260

11 Brother Martin A S08 Michael Ballmann 38 32 70

12 Brother Martin A S08 Kevin Branley 42 40 82

13 Brother Martin A S08 Chris Maheu 30 32 62

14 Brother Martin A S08 Brian Pellerin 36 30 66

15 Brother Martin A S08 Brandon Yrle 40 38 78 358

1 Brother Martin B S09 Todd Mathieu 8 14 22

2 Brother Martin B S09 Brett Storms 14 18 32

Brother Martin B S09 Clark Wagener (ABS)

54

1 Sacred Heart A S10 Caroline Reed 14 18 32

2 Sacred Heart A S10 Madison Ashley 18 36 54

4 Sacred Heart A S10 Amy Fok 18 14 32

5 Sacred Heart A S10 Isabelle Schmit 18 12 30

15 Sacred Heart A S10 Olivia Meisner 24 10 34 182
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